NAME:  STAFF USE
CABINETS          DOORS
     PH:
DATE:
ADDRESS:
INVOICE NO.:
DOOR COLOUR:
EDGING: 1mm                      2mm
Cabinets &
Doors
Customer Order
Form Pg. 1/2
FLOOR CABINET – SINGLE DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
FC301-300W 720 300 550  715 x 298 1
FC301-400W 720 400 550  715 x 398 1
FC301-450W 720 450 550  715 x 448 1
FC301-500W 720 500 550  715 x 498 1
FC301-550W 720 550 550  715 x 548 1
FLOOR CABINET – 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
FC302-600W 720 600 550  715 x 298 2
FC302-700W 720 700 550  715 x 348 2
FC302-800W 720 800 550  715 x 398 2
FC302-900W 720 900 550  715 x 448 2
FC302-1000W 720 1000 550  715 x 498 2
FLOOR CORNER CABINET – 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
FCC311-900W 720 900x900 550
715 x 330
(16MM)
Or
715 x 328
(18mm)
2
 DRAWER CABINET – 4 DRAWER STANDARD DRAWER SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
DR104-450W 720 450 550  177 x 447 4
DR104-600W 720 600 550  177 x 597 4
 DRAWER CABINET  – 4 DRAWER SOFT CLOSE/GRASS DRAWER SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
DRSC104-450W 720 450 550  177 x 447 4
DRSC104-600W 720 600 550  177 x 597 4
BASE OVEN UNIT-600W PANEL SIZE
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
OU301-600W 720 600 550  200 x 597 1
DRAWER CABINET – 2 LARGE POT DRAWER SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
DR112-800W 720 800 550  356 x 797 2
DRAWER CABINET – 2 LARGE POT SOFT CLOSE/GRASS DRAWER SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
DRSC112-800W 720 800 550  356 x 797 2
WALL CABINET – SINGLE DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
WC301-300W 690 300 300  690 x 298 1
WC301-400W 690 400 300  690 x 398 1
WC301-450W 690 450 300  690 x 448 1
WC301-500W 690 500 300  690 x 498 1
WC301-550W 690 550 300  690 x 548 1
WALL CABINET – 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
WC302-600W 690 600 300  690 x 298 2
WC302-700W 690 700 300  690 x 348 2
WC302-800W 690 800 300  690 x 398 2
WC302-900W 690 900 300  690 x 448 2
WC302-1000W 690 1000 300  690 x 498 2
WALL CORNER CABINET – 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
WCC311-600W 690 600x600 300
690 x 280
(16mm)
Or
690 x 278
(18mm)
2
RANGEHOOD CABINET FIXED – 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
RCF302-600W 530 600 300  530 x 298 2
 RANGEHOOD CABINET SLIDEOUT– 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
RCSO302-600W 515 600 300  645 x 298 2
PANTRY CABINET – SINGLE DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
PC301-450W 2050 450 580  2050 x 448 1
 PANTRY CABINET – 2 DOOR DOOR SIZES
CODE H W D QTY H&W NO. QTY
PC302-600W 2050 600 580  2050 x 298 2
PC302-900W 2050 900 580  2050 x 448 2
Customer Order
Form Pg. 2/2
PANELS & EXTRA PARTS
FLOOR PANELS:    PANTRY PANELS:
 KICKBOARD:
ALUMINIUM:   BLACK:
WALL PANELS:
HEIGHT         WIDTH
QTY EDGE HINGE OTHER (Pre-drilling, routering)